2 1 2 02 4 PLOT AVERAGE

Rochester, IN Fulton |

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE
HARVEST DATE
PLANTING POPULATION
FUNGICIDE
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE
RANK BRAND
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
22 Champion Seed
21 Champion Seed
18 AgriGold
23 Champion Seed
20 AgriGold
6 Champion Seed
19 Champion Seed
n Champion Seed
8 AgriGold
13 Champion Seed
15 Champion Seed
14 AgriGold
3 AgriGold
17 Champion Seed
2 Champion Seed
1 AgriGold
10 Champion Seed
4 Champion Seed
24 Champion Seed
2 AgriGold
16 Champion Seed
9 Champion Seed
5 AgriGold

PRODUCT

Unknown

56B23TRE

A636-16VT2RIB

S57A23VT2P

A638-19-3110

58A21VT2PRIB

60A20VT2PRORIB

Unknown

A641-85TRCRIB

61A22VT2P

Unknown

A642-76VT2RIB

A642-05VT2RIBDI1

62A21VT2P

62B21TRE

A643-52VT2RIB

Unknown

63A23VT2PRO

64A22VT2P

A645-16VT2RIB

Unknown

65A23TRE

A646-30VT2RIB

04/26/23
10/07/23
32,000
N/A

Minimum

TRAIT

Unknown
TreceptaRIB
VT2RIB
VT2RIB

310

VT2RIB
VT2RIB
Unknown
TreceptaRIB
VT2RIB
Unknown
VT2RIB
DGVT2PRIB
VT2RIB
TreceptaRIB
VT2RIB
Unknown
VT2Pro
VT2RIB
VT2RIB
Unknown
TreceptaRIB

VT2RIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

1901

194.2

199.4

188.7

198.0

2205

198.4

2144

219.4

1.7

210.8

2.4

2295

2013

21n.9

2491

2155

2282

188.6

236.4

210.3

219.0

2273

N/A

N/A

30.0"

24
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

190.10

194.20

199.40

188.70

198.00

220.50

198.40

214.40

219.40

211.70

210.80

211.40

229.50

201.30

211.90

24910

215.50

22820

188.60

236.40

210.30

219.00

227.30




